PRODUCT
FEATURES S E R I E S  I P 5 0 0 0 / I P 5 1 0 0
■ HIGH PERFORMANCE POSITIONER
■ COMPACT AND LIGHTWEIGHT
■ RESISTANT TO HOSTILE ENVIRONMENTS
■ DESIGNED TO IP55, NEMA 4
A centralized exhaust system enhances both dust-proof
and waterproof qualities. Epoxy coating inside the body

N NPT
F PF
HOW TO ORDER
EXTERNAL FEEDBACK LEVER
External Feedback Lever (IP5000 type)
Stroke Order Code Unit Number Size M Size N
10~85 mm
35~100 mm
50~140 mm
(Nil)
(E)
(F)
125
110
110
150
195
275
P378010-11
P378010-12
P378010-13
The feedback lever is selected according to valve
stroke. Consult factory for strokes less than 10mm.
NAMUR FEEDBACK SHAFTS
For IP5100 Series.
Part Number: EJE-NAMUR-5100
DIMENSIONAL
DRAWINGS S E R I E S  I P 5 0 0 0 / I P 5 1 0 0
IP5000 TYPE: LEVER TYPE LEVER FEEDBACK
IP5100 TYPE: ROTARY TYPE CAM FEEDBACK
®
IP5100 TYPE: NAMUR ADAPTER PLATE  (Part Number: PAP5100-3)
NAMUR MOUNTING BRACKETS
YOKE MOUNT FOR GLOBE VALVES
PNAM-1 PNAM-2 PNAM-3 PNAM-4
80
30
45
A
B
C
80
30
55
130
30
75
130
30
55
SIZES
Please contact your
SMC sales representative
for availability.
Northeast Region
Boston, MA
Tel: (978) 326-3600
FAX: (978) 326-3700
Cleveland, OH
Tel: (330) 963-2727
FAX: (330) 963-2730
Columbus, OH
Tel: (614) 895-9765
FAX: (614) 895-9780
Newark, NJ
Tel: (908) 253-3241
FAX: (908) 253-3452
Rochester, NY
Tel: (716) 321-1300
FAX: (716) 321-1865
Southeast Region
Atlanta, GA